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Multiple-choice poll

Survey (1/10)

When was your exams officer appointed?
0 3 1

Since September 2023
16 %

Between April - September 2023
16 %

Between September 2022 - April 2023
10 %

Before September 2022
58 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (2/10)

For how long have you had responsibilty for
examinations in your centre?

0 3 1

Since September 2023
58 %

Since September 2022
13 %

Before September 2022
29 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (3/10)

Do you understand the regulations relating to
'third party arrangements' and the information
which needs to be included in any written
agreement?

0 3 1

Yes
19 %

No
81 %



Multiple-choice poll (Multiple answers)

Survey (4/10)

Are you involved in exams-related centre
policies? Tick all that apply

0 3 1

Yes, I ensure that they are completed by all relevant members of
staff

58 %

Yes, I am involved in the writing of exams-related policies
39 %

Yes, I 'sign off', or ensure the 'signing off', of exams-related
policies

55 %

I have no involvement in exams-related policies
3 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (5/10)

Are members of Maths department involved in
highlighting the regulations relating to
calculators, and available before an
examination to answer any questions which
candidates may have relating to their
calculator?

0 3 1

Yes
29 %

No
26 %

I do not know
45 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (6/10)

Do you expect to have a shortage of invigilators
for the summer 2024 exams series?

0 3 1

Yes
52 %

No
39 %

I do not know
10 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (7/10)

Did you receive parental/candidate requests for
separate rooming due to 'exam nerves' during
the summer 2023 exams series?

0 2 9

Yes
79 %

No
21 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (8/10)

Does your contingency plan highlight the
actions which a senior leader will take where
the head of centre, exams officer or SENCo is
absent at a critical stage of the exam cycle or
your centre is unavailable for exams owing to
an unforeseen emergency?

0 3 1

Yes
52 %

No
10 %

I do not know
39 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (9/10)

Are arrangements in place for dispatching
scripts for exams which take place on Friday 24
May which cannot be dispatched on that day
and where your exams officer is not in your
centre during half term?

0 3 1

Yes
39 %

No
10 %

I do not know
52 %



Multiple-choice poll

Survey (10/10)

Would your centre be interested in a cyber
security support programme which provides an
annual certificated training course for staff and
a monitoring/scanning programme which
identified potential cyber security threats
across all computers in your centre?

0 3 1

Yes
55 %

No
45 %


